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WINDOW REHABILITATION CONSULTANTS LIST 
 
The individuals on this list have completed training through the Michigan Historic Preservation Network’s 
window rehabilitation workshops. This list is provided as a convenience to the public.  Placement on this list does 
not constitute an endorsement of any individual, corporation, or institution by the Michigan State Housing 
Development Authority. Neither the Authority nor the State Historic Preservation Office guarantees the 
competence of any individual or firm; nor is there any guarantee, implicit or implied, that any work product 
produced by those on this list will necessarily meet federal and state requirements.  We strongly recommend that 
you contact at least three consultants when making your selection, and request references from previous clients.  
Please direct questions regarding this list to Diane Tuinstra, Cultural Resource Protection Specialist, State 
Historic Preservation Office at (517) 335-2723 or TuinstraD@michigan.gov. 
 
 
Danny Hopper 
3112 Courtland  
Kalamazoo MI  49004 
269.762.8142 
dannyhopper52752@yahoo.com 
 
James Tribu 
2147 Oakland 
Kalamazoo, MI  49008 
269.370.0794 
jamestribu@yahoo.com 
 
Jim Allen 
557 Carpenter 
Northville, MI  48167 
248.349.0559 
248.467.4668 cell 
jcall65@hotmail.com 
jca@wideopenwest.com 
 
Bruce Dannenhauer 
9010 W H Avenue 
Kalamazoo, MI  49009 
269.375.6826 
269.569.1273 
wildwoodservices@charter.net 
 

Lonnie Dowd 
217 State Street 
Bay City, MI  48706 
989.894.0351 
989.450.2108 
sdowd0351@charter.net 
 
Jeff VanderRoest 
6328 Quail Run Drive 
Kalamazoo, MI  49009 
269.420.7747 
jvbrickstone@gmail.com 
 
Donald Lumbard 
1821 Union 
Kalamazoo, MI  49007 
269.254.8381 
269.870.3411 
kazoodon@hotmail.com 
 
Jim Ritsema 
1220 Woodrow Drive 
Kalamazoo, MI  49048 
269.269.4158 
jim.ritsema@yahoo.com 
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Chris Shaffer 
5374 Keys Drive 
Kalamazoo, MI  49004 
269.998.8129 
cshaffer29@yahoo.com 
 
Amos White Jr. 
1805 Shire Lane 
Kalamazoo, MI  49007 
269.330.0367 
awhite769@yahoo.com 
 
Terrence Coleman 
511 Lay 
Kalamazoo, MI  49001 
269.547.3761 
Tscape42@yahoo.com 
 
David Deppe 
107 Forest 
Marshall, MI  49068 
269.781.8020 
dwdeppe@att.net 
 
Kevin Donier 
1600 Marshall Avenue SE Suite A 
Grand Rapids, MI   
616.245.5970 
midtowncraftsmen@tds.net 
 
Chuck Lewis 
22085 Lujon Drive 
Northville, MI  48167 
248.476.0712 
clewis2005@gmail.com 
 
Ken Manchesky 
11142 Summer Drive 
Zeeland, MI  49464 
616.335.2944 
kmcroofing@sbcglobal.net 
 
Tom Pietri 
728 Aster Avenue 
Holland, MI  49423 
616.335.2944 
tom@toma.to 
 
 
 
 

Lori Sipes 
3051 Foster Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
734.604.4778 
maglori@aol.com 
 
Conn W. Allison 
620 East Jefferson Street 
Grand Ledge, MI  48837 
517.626.0006 
customglasssource@comcast.net 
 
Alicia A. Bleil 
6257 Ridge Street 
Haslett, MI  48840 
517.575.0090 
517.896.1510 
aableil@aol.com 
 
Neil Byrne 
4159 Dublin Circle 
Holt, MI  48892 
517.676.1698 
frabillosian@hotmail.com 
 
Terry Campbell 
9301 Dwight 
Detroit, MI  48214 
313.821.9021 
313.820.8367 
aterrybell@aol.com 
 
Dennis I. Gilbert 
8486 Mapleview Drive 
Davison, MI 48423 
810.412.4640 
810.877.2746 
Gilden50@aol.com 
 
Greg Lamb 
305 Rumsey Avenue 
Lansing, MI  48912 
314.570.7368 
greglamb@sbcglobal.net 
 
Todd McIntyre 
704 Mulford SE 
Grand Rapids, MI  49507 
616.248.4996 
616.366.2558 
todmcintyrecustom@yahoo.com 
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Jacob Pointon 
2336 Indian Hills Drive 
Okemos, MI  48864 
517.349.4156 
517.420.5525 
pointonj@gmail.com 
 
Thad Rose 
313 East 1st North Street 
Laingsburg, MI  49949 
517.896.8420 
thadrose1@gmail.com 
 
Robert C. Starr 
2927 Norwich Road 
Lansing, MI  48911 
517.896.0991 
Rstarr5428@comcast.net 
 
Kay Bazzett 
18728 148th avenue 
Spring Lake, MI 48425 
616-296-0466 
231-865-7676 
lifeguard@core.com 
 
Kenton Briscoe 
502 W. Webster Ave 
Muskegon, MI 49442 
770-377-2792 
Kenton.briscoe@gmail.com 
 
James Cashbaugh 
1137 Ireland Avenue 
Muskegon, MI 49441 
231-855-7003 
dave1000000@hotmail.com  
 
Richard Harvey 
700 S 15 Street 
Harietta, MI 49638 
231-389-2615 
231-920-8000 
rhharv@gmail.com 
 
Guy Hollister 
17935 Mohawk Drive 
Spring Lake, MI 49456 
616-502-0406 
gghcmh@comcast.net 
 

Jack Kennedy 
2466 E. Riverwood Drive 
Twin Lake, MI 49457 
231-744-6530 
231-557-2029 
jack.kennedy3@comcast.net 
 
Steve Maier 
989 84th St, SE 
Byron Center, MI 49315 
616-554-0217 
616-243-1927 
spmaier@gmail.com 
 
Mat Moore 
874 N. Brookside 
Muskegon, MI 49441 
231-799-2095 
231-737-4939 
garlicandcoffee@gmail.com 
 
Mary Jane Cotta 
1316 Randolph Street 
Traverse City, MI 49684 
616-405-1044 
 
Melvin Owens 
441 E. Isabella Ave. 
Muskegon, MI 49442 
231-727-8018 
231-457-6320 
cdub.owen85@gmail.com 
 
James Probelski 
861 Home Street 
Muskegon, MI 49442 
231-903-1087 
 
 
 


